ca
ca
ca
ca
ca
ca
ca

ca.

ca.
Ca.
ca.
ca.
Ca.
ca.

ca.

ca.
ca.
ca.
ca.
ca.
ca.

ca.

ca.
ca.
ca.
ca.

ca.

Stand: 29.01.2023 17:20 Uhr

.08:00 h
.08:10h
.08:30h
.08:50 h
.09:10h
.09:30h
.09:50 h

10:10h

10:20 h
10:40 h
11:00 h
11:20 h
11:45h
1210 h

12:35h

13:25h
13:45h
14:10 h
14:35h
15:00 h
15:20 h

15:40h

15:50 h
16:10 h
16:35h
17:00 h

17:55h

Musterzeitplan 2023 Sonntag - 29.01.2023

Anmeldung Streckenposten 7:00 bis 7:30 Uhr

Technische Abnahme von 7:15 bis 9:50 Uhr

Fahrerbesprechnung Anfanger

Anfanger

Junioren

Twin-Shock / Youngtimer
Seitenwagen

National + Inter MX2
National + Inter Open

Pause

Anfanger

Junioren

Twin-Shock / Youngtimer
Seitenwagen

National + Inter MX2
National + Inter Open

Mittagspause

Twin-Shock / Youngtimer
Seitenwagen

National + Inter MX2
National + Inter Open
Anfanger

Junioren

Pause

Twin-Shock / Youngtimer
Seitenwagen

National + Inter MX2
National + Inter Open

Siegerehrung

Pflicht

Pflicht-/Zeittraining
Pflicht-/Zeittraining
Pflicht-/Zeittraining
Pflicht-/Zeittraining
Pflicht-/Zeittraining
Pflicht-/Zeittraining

. Lauf
. Lauf
. Lauf
. Lauf
. Lauf
. Lauf

S . e . . N

. Lauf
. Lauf
. Lauf
. Lauf
. Lauf
. Lauf

N DD DD DD DN

. Lauf
. Lauf
. Lauf
. Lauf

W W W Ww

10 Min.
17 Min.
17 Min.
17 Min.
17 Min.
17 Min.
17 Min.

10 Min.

12Min. +1R
15 Min. +1R
15 Min. +1R
17 Min. +1R
17 Min. + 1R
17 Min. +1R

50 Min.

15 Min. +1R
17 Min. +1R
17 Min. +1R
17 Min. +1R
12Min. +1R
15 Min. +1R

10 Min.

15Min. +1R
17 Min. +1R
17 Min. +1R
17 Min. +1R



